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30085 ALKA SELTZER TABLETS 10 
20708 ALUMINUM FOIL, STD WT 1 x 25’ 2
17066 ALUMINUM POTASSIUM SULFATE 500 G 1
18109 APRONS, PLASTIC (PE) DISPOSABLE PK/100 1
PB12 BAG, PLASTIC ZIP, 2 MIL 6 x 8” 50
PB12-4 BAG, PLASTIC ZIP, 4 MIL 6 x 8” 5
30001 BAKING SODA 1 LB 1
75035 BALL, FOAM, DENSE, WHITE 1.5” 100
30706 BALL, SUPER 1” 5
30294 BALL, TENNIS 5
16073 BALLOONS, ROUND, ASSORTED 12” 12
16071-25 BALLOONS, ROUND, ASSORTED 9” 25
39108-12 BALLS, GOLF 5 
5821 BALLS, TABLE TENNIS 6
556 BAROMETER 3
39560 BASALT, SMALL 8/PK 1
16432 BATTERIES, NONALKALINE, D PK/2 5
18075 BEAKER TONGS, COATED 5
20783 BEAKER, POLYPROPYLENE 250 ML 15
71025 BEAKERS, GLASS 100 ML 12
71027 BEAKERS, GLASS 250 ML 12
71029 BEAKERS, GLASS 600ML 6
46209 BELL, JINGLE, NICKEL 1” 10
30284-1 BLOCK, WOOD 4 x 3 x 0.75” 5
30283 BLOCKS, WOOD 3 x 1.5 x 1.5” 12
39576-1 BOLT 2 x 1/4-20” 10
16246B BOLT 4 x 1/4-20” 10
52032A BOTTLE, DROPPING, PLASTIC 30ML 5
30036 BOTTLE, SPRAY TRIGGER 16 OZ 2
30119-1 BOWL, PLASTIC, DELI 16 OZ 30
84219 BUBBLE WRAP 12 x 60 x 3/16” 1
13084C CABLE TIE, WHITE 6 x 0.1” 50
83377 CAN, METAL SOUP WITHOUT LID 500 ML 5
75158 CANDLE, TEALIGHT (WARMING) 15
52032B CAP FOR DROPPING BOTTLE 52032A 5
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25112 CAR, TOY, NON-PULL 3” 5
67197 CHALK, WHITE, CALCIUM CARBONATE PK/12 3
56195 CHARCOAL, AQUARIUM 9.2 OZ 1
18305 CLAMP, ALL PURPOSE 5
13121 CLAY, MODELING, 4 COLORS 1 LB 12
50713 CLIPS, BINDER MEDIUM PK/12 1
30245 CLOTH, COTTON, WHITE 18 x 22” 1
52110 CLOTH, WOOL 11.4 x 24” 1
21740 COMPASS, MAGNETIC 45MM 5 
77079 CONTAINER, PLASTIC 48 OZ 5
30033 COTTON BALLS PK/300 1
12045 COVER SLIPS, PLASTIC PK/100 1
90577 CRYSTAL VIOLET CRYSTALS 5G 1
733 CUBES, WOOD, PLAIN 1” PK/100 1
30427-25 CUPS, PAPER NONWAX 3 OZ PK/25 1
25297-50 CUPS, PLASTIC CLEAR 16 OZ 5 
30137-50 CUPS, PLASTIC SQUAT 9 OZ P/50 1
30140-25 CUPS, STYROFOAM 6 OZ PK/25 2
56120 CYLINDER, PLASTIC GRADUATED, BLUE 1000ML 5
75199 CYLINDER, PLASTIC GRADUATED, BLUE 100ML 5
56072 CYLINDER, PLASTIC GRADUATED, BLUE 10ML 5
1520M DOMINOES, DOUBLE-SIX, SETS/28 3 
30096-1 DOWEL, WOOD 12 x 1/4” 15
52032C DROPPER FOR DROPPING BOTTLE 52032A 5
11085-6 DROPPER, PLASTIC 3” PK/6 1
56739 ELECTRODE, ALUMINUM 5 
90622 ELECTRODE, BRASS 5
56734 ELECTRODE, COPPER SINGLE 5
18081 FILTER PAPER 12.5CM PK/100 1
12003 FLASHLIGHT, PLASTIC 5
84277 FOAM, CRAFT, RED 9 x 12” PK/6 1
20532 FOOD COLORING, 4 COLOR 1 OZ EACH 1
18011 FUNNELS, POWDER 65MM PK/5 2
18104 GLOVES, VINYL, MEDIUM, PK/100 2
20604 GOGGLES, CHEMICAL SPLASH, ADULT 6” 31
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46202 GRAVEL, MEDIUM 3/8” 5 LB 1
56500 GRAVEL, SMALL 3/16” 5 LB 3
77110 HALLS CAR W/REMOVABLE AXLES 5
18384 HAMMER 8 OZ 1
12004-6 HAND LENSES 3x/6x PK/6 2
16246N HEX NUT (FITS #20 BOLT) 15
46278-20 HOOKS, SCREW STEEL 1 3/16” PK/20 1
83751 HYDROCHLORIC ACID, 0.1M 250 ML 1
77300 INDEX CARDS, ASSORTED 3 x 5” PK/100 1
30193 INDEX CARDS, BLANK 3 x 5” PK/100 2
6549 IRON FILINGS, SHAKER TOP 12 OZ 1
83577 JAR, MASON W/CAP 32 OZ 5
57616-1 JAR, PLASTIC 8 OZ 15
30288-1 KNIFE, PLASTIC 5
83705 LID FOR FOAM CUPS 6 OZ 5
30119-2 LID, FOR 8 OZ, 16 OZ, 32 OZ 30
57616-2 LID, PLASTIC, WHITE, FOR 8 OZ JAR 15
50760 LIMESTONE CHIPS, APPROX. 75 CHIPS 1
52100 LIMESTONE FOSSILIFEROUS, PK/5 1
77217 MAGNET, DISK, UNPAINTED 1” 15
21255 MAGNET, FLEXIBLE TAPE 30 x 0.5” 2
30301-2 MAGNETS, BAR, ALNICO 3” PK/2 5
5499 MARBLES, ASSORTED COLORS 5/8” SET/50 1
25161 MESH, FINE NETTING 48 x 54” 1
509 METERSTICKS, FLEXIBLE PK/10 1
12041 MICROSCOPE SLIDE, GLASS, 1 x 3”, SET/72 1
56726 MICROSCOPE SLIDE, LILY LEAF, CS 3
83219 MINERAL, QUARTZ, 2-3CM, PK/8 1
4458 MIRRORS, PLASTIC 4 x 6” 5 
90624 NUTS, SQUARE, TO FIT 1/4-20 BOLT PK/30 1
39559 OBSIDIAN, PK/8 SMALL 1
30004 OIL, VEGETABLE 16 OZ 3
83729 PAINT STIRRER, WOOD 12” 5
52011 PAINT TRAY LINER, WHITE 12 x 16” 5
31031 PAN, FOIL 19.5 x 11.6 x 3.4” 5
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30015-1 PAN, FOIL, ROUND 4.75 x 0.75” 10
13061-1 PAN, FOIL, ROUND 8.5” 10
18251 PAPER CLIPS, STANDARD #1 P/100 1
30221 PAPER, TISSUE, ASSORTED COLORS PK/20 1
30005 PAPER, WAXED, ROLL 50 SQ FT 1
88023K PEANUT, FOAM WHITE 100
52022BLK PENCILS, WAX MARKING, BLACK 5 
30505 PINS PUSHPIN ASSORTED COLORS, PK/100 1
77305 PIPE INSULATION, 1 1/8 x 3/8 x 6’ 3
591-3 PITCHER, MEASURING 32 OZ 5
30007 PLASTIC WRAP, ROLL 100’ 1
30289-50 PLATES, PAPER 9” PK/50 1
5810HMLG POPCUBES®, 5 COLORS SET/100 2
5314 PROTRACTOR, STUDENT 6
16151 PULLEY, SINGLE 10
18275 RINGSTAND, BLACK ENAMEL 5 x 8” 5
52098 ROCK, GRANITE, 2CM, PK/20 1
52101 ROCK, MARBLE, 2-3 CM, PK/20 1
90746 ROCK, QUARTZITE GRAY 2-3 CM PK/6 1
52103 ROCK, SANDSTONE 2-3 CM PK/20 1
52104 ROCK, SLATE 2-3 CM PK/20 1
83615 ROCKS, SHALE-OIL 2-3 CM PK/6 1
25154 RUBBER BAND, 7 x 1/8” 1/4 LB 1
30147 RUBBER BANDS, #33, 3-1/2 x 1/8” OZ 1
30433 RUBBER BANDS, #64, 3-1/2 x 1/4” OZ 1
30025 SALT, EPSOM, 16 OZ 2
30009 SALT, NON-IODIZED, 26.4 OZ 2
83293 SAND, FINE, 3 KG (6.6 LBS) 5
30264-1 SCREEN, FIBERGLASS 23.5 x 23.5 IN 1
46211 SEED, BLACK-EYE PEA BEAN, 1 LB 1
30066 SEEDS, KIDNEY BEAN, 1 LB 1
30371 SEEDS, LIMA BEAN, 2 OZ (56.7G) 1
30353 SEEDS, PINTO BEAN, 1 LB (.45KG) 1
56571 SEEDS, SPLIT GREEN PEA 16 OZ 1
30067 SEEDS, WHITE BEAN, 4 OZ 1
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84334 SEQUINS PK/120 2
481 SHELLS, SORTING 25 
75245 SKATEBOARD, PLASTIC W/HELMET 5
77127 SKEWERS, BAMBOO, 10” PKG/100 1
83439 SLIDE, BACTERIA, 3 TYPES 3
46264 SLIDE, HUMAN CHEEK CELLS 3
84287 SLIDE, HUMAN SKIN 3
83617 SLIDE, LEAF EPIDERMIS 3
86657 SLIDE, NYLON FIBERS 3
83618 SLIDE, PARAMECIUM CAUDATUM 3
86008J SOAP, IVORY, BAR 5
10106-8 SOIL, POTTING, 8 LBS 1
9425SM SPHERE, STEEL, 1/2” SMALL 20
46217 SPONGE, 3.25 x 5.50” PK/2 5
66618 SPONGES, NATURAL ASSORTED 5 
30209-1 SPOON, METAL, TABLESPOON 5
30208-1 SPOON, METAL, TEASPOON 5
18189 SPOON, PLASTIC PK/24 2
21177 SPRING SCALE, TUBULAR, 500 G/5N 5
705B STICKS, CRAFT, WOODEN, 1000/PK 1
50684-50 STIRRER FLAT, WOODED PACK/50 1
41517 STIRRING ROD, GLASS, SET/12 1
4678 STOPWATCH, DIGITAL 5
84363 STRAWS, COLOSSAL, WRAPPED 5 
77040 STRAWS, UNWRAPPED, CLEAR BOX/250 1
30305 STRING, COTTON, 420 FT 4 PLY 1
30759 SUGAR, GRANULAR, 1 LB 1
83626 SYRINGE, STERILE 10ML 5
75882 TAPE MEASURE, RETRACT, FIBERGLASS 10’ 5
20611 TEST TUBE RACK, PLASTIC, 6 SLOTS 5
71035-2 TEST TUBES 18 MM x 150 MM 30 
20479 THERMOMETER, GLASS, C/F 12” 10
13310 THERMOMETER, V-BACK, METAL DUAL PK/10 1
30277 THREAD, WHITE, 200 YDS 1
706-100 TONGUE DEPRESSORS, 6 x 0.75” PK/100 1
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20516-250 TOOTHPICKS, ROUND 250/PK 3
52085 TRAY, STYROFOAM 8 x 10” 5
83629 TRUCK, PICK UP 4” FLAT BACK 5
83313 TUBE, CARDBOARD 12 x 2.5” 5
67029 TUBE, CARDBOARD 6 x 1.5” 10
77019 TUBE, CARDBOARD, 12” x 1.5” 10
75018 TUBING, AIRLINE 20 FT 1
83699 TUBING, PLASTIC 3/4 INSIDE DIAMETER x 1/16” 12’ 1
84408 TWIST TIES, PLASTIC 7.5” PK/50 1
84261 UNIVERSAL INDICATOR 100 ML 1
30014 VINEGAR, CLEAR 16 OZ (500 ML) 3
90728 VOUCHER, ALGAE, MIXED 1
83717 VOUCHER, EARTHWORM-12 PILLBUG-35 1
90760 VOUCHER, EARTHWORM-6 PILLBUG-6 CRICKET-6 1
83711 VOUCHER, MIXED POND CULTURE 1
56355 WATERING CAN W/SPRINKLER HEAD 2
83702 WEIGHT, HOOKED 10 G 5
83703 WEIGHT, HOOKED 20 G 5
83704 WEIGHT, HOOKED 50 G 5
30526 WIND UP WALKING TOY 5
83471 WIRE, GREEN FLORAL, 24 GAUGE, 110 FT 1
30228 YARN, RED, RUG, SKEIN (60 YDS) 1
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16427 ALLIGATOR CLIP INSULATED 18”, 18 GAUGE 5
20708 ALUMINUM FOIL, STANDARD WEIGHT 1 x 25’ 2
90730 ARCH MODEL BLOCKS WITH KEYSTONE, SET/5 1
PB12 BAG, PLASTIC ZIP, 2 MIL 6 x 8” 15
PB12-4 BAG, PLASTIC ZIP, 4 MIL 6 x 8” 5
75035 BALL, FOAM, DENSE, WHITE 1.5” 24
75024 BALL, STYROFOAM 2” 5
30294 BALL, TENNIS 5
16071-25 BALLOONS, ROUND, ASSORTED 9” P/25 2
5821 BALLS, TABLE TENNIS 6
16432 BATTERIES, NON ALKALINE, D PK/2 10
16371 BATTERY HOLDER, D-CELL 20
16435 BATTERY, NON ALKALINE, 6 V 5
49891 BEADS, PLASTIC, ASSORTED 9MM SET/1000 1
83603 BEADS, POP, GREEN 10 MM, PK/200 1
71027 BEAKERS, GLASS 250 ML 12
71029 BEAKERS, GLASS 600ML 6
30284-1 BLOCK, WOOD 4 x 3 x 0.75” 5
67062 BOAT, PLASTIC 3” 5
39576-1 BOLT 2 x 1/4-20” 10
16246B BOLT 4 x 1/4-20” 10
30036 BOTTLE, SPRAY TRIGGER 16 OZ 5
85572 BOWL, PLASTIC, DELI 8 OZ 5
83739 BROMOTHYMOL BLUE .01% 500ML 2
16320 BULB HOLDERS, CIRCULAR PK/10 2
84683G BULB, INCANDESCENT 150W 5
16395 BULBS, MINIATURE 1.5V PK/10 2
16396 BULBS, MINIATURE 2.5V PK/10 2
16454 BUZZER W/WIRE LEADS 1.5V 3
75158 CANDLE, TEALIGHT (WARMING) 5
52017 CANDLES, BIRTHDAY PK/24 1
83730 CANVAS, PLASTIC 13.25 x 22” 3
25112 CAR, TOY, NON-PULL 3” 10
56195 CHARCOAL, AQUARIUM 9.2 OZ 2
46266 CHARTS, OWL BONE SORTING 6
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102055 CHEESECLOTH 2 SQ YARDS 1
18305 CLAMP, ALL PURPOSE 5
18306 CLAMP, BURET 5
3919-1 CLAY, MODELING CREAM COLOR 1 LB 12
13121 CLAY, MODELING, 4 COLORS 1 LB 5
50713 CLIPS, BINDER MEDIUM PK/12 1
83562 CLOTH, FELT BLACK 12 x 20” 3
77005 CLOTH, FELT, RED 9 x 12” PK/10 1
52110 CLOTH, WOOL 11.4 x 24” 1
20538 COIL SPRING, SLINKY, METAL 5
21740 COMPASS, MAGNETIC 45MM 5 
30446-1 CORK, STOPPER #7 5
77310 CORNMEAL, 32 OZ 1
30033 COTTON BALLS PK/300 1
714 COUNTERS, TRANSPARENT 7/8”, 4 COLORS S/200 4
12045 COVER SLIPS, PLASTIC PK/100 1
56743 CRUCIBLE, PORCELAIN W/LID 25 ML 5
25140 CUP, PAPER WAXED 12 OZ 15 
30090-1 CUP, PAPER WAXED 7 OZ 5
30427-25 CUPS, PAPER NON-WAX 3 OZ PK/25 1
30136-50 CUPS, PLASTIC CLEAR 10 OZ 10 
25297-50 CUPS, PLASTIC CLEAR 16 OZ 10
30137-50 CUPS, PLASTIC SQUAT 9 OZ P/50 1
30140-25 CUPS, STYROFOAM 6 OZ 5 
75199 CYLINDER, PLASTIC GRADUATED, BLUE 100ML 5
75197 CYLINDER, PLASTIC GRADUATED, BLUE 25ML 5
90729 DETERGENT, LAUNDRY, ECO-FRIENDLY, 8.8 OZ 1
92306 DETERGENT, POWDER, COLOR SAFE BLEACH 30 OZ 1
77096 DOWEL, WOOD 4 x 1/4” 15
83208 DRINK MIX POWDER, CHERRY 18 OZ 1
11085-6 DROPPER, PLASTIC 3” PK/6 2
56734 ELECTRODE, COPPER SINGLE 10
18081 FILTER PAPER 12.5CM PK/100 1
46292 FILTERS, COFFEE, CONE #2 40
52065 FISHING LINE, 20LB TEST 25YD 1
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67151 FLASHLIGHT, LED W/BATTERIES 5
30251 FOOD COLORING, BLUE 1 OZ 1
30253 FOOD COLORING, RED 1 OZ 1
18091 FORCEPS, METAL 4.5” 5
564-2 FUNNEL 16 OZ 5
46296 GLASS PLATES 2 x 2” 12
18104 GLOVES, VINYL, MEDIUM, PK/100 2
20604 GOGGLES, CHEMICAL SPLASH, ADULT 6” 31
4692-50 GRAPH PAPER, CM 8.5 x 11” PK/50 1
46202 GRAVEL, MEDIUM 3/8” 5 LB 1
56500 GRAVEL, SMALL 3/16” 5 LB 2
6521 HAND LENS, GLASS 2x 3
12004-6 HAND LENSES 3x/6x PK/6 2
16246N HEX NUT (FITS #20 BOLT) 20
6549 IRON FILINGS, SHAKER TOP 12 OZ 1
30102-1 JAR, PLASTIC 16 OZ 5
30288-1 KNIFE, PLASTIC 5
21228 LAMP, CLIP-ON, SWIVEL HEAD 9” 5
83812 LED SUPER BRIGHT 5 MM 5 
86553 LEDS, ASST COLORS 10 MM 5 
83547 LENS, DOUBLE CONCAVE, 38MM x 10CM FOCAL LENGTH 5
6594 LENS, DOUBLE CONVEX, 38MM x 5CM FOCAL LENGTH 10
41262 MAGNET, BAR, CERAMIC, RECTANGULAR 5
77217 MAGNET, DISK, UNPAINTED 1” 15
83589 MAGNET, NEODYMIUM 12.5 x 5 MM PK/6 3
75298 MAGNET, RECTANGULAR 2 x 3/4 x 1/8” 30
75033 MAGNET, RING, CERAMIC 29 MM 30
30301-2 MAGNETS, BAR, ALNICO 3” PK/2 3
56260 MAGNETS, BAR, CERAMIC 1.5” P/6 3
5499 MARBLES, ASSORTED COLORS 5/8” SET/50 1
509 METERSTICKS, FLEXIBLE PK/10 1
12041 MICROSCOPE SLIDE, GLASS, 1 x 3”, SET/72 1
41635 MIRROR, CONCAVE 75 MM 5
41634 MIRROR, CONVEX 75 MM 5
4440A MIRRORS, PLASTIC 2.25 x 3.375” 12
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4458 MIRRORS, PLASTIC 4 x 6” 5 
66729 MOTOR, 1.2-3V 4
88023J NAIL, 10D, 3” IRON FINISHING 5
52072-1 NAIL, 30D 4-1/2” 5
39568-1 NAIL, 6D 2” 10
83594 NEEDLES, EMBROIDERY SET/25 1
30004 OIL, VEGETABLE 16 OZ 1
11061 OWL PELLET, LARGE 1.5-2” 5
31031 PAN, FOIL 19.5 x 11.6 x 3.4” 5
30016-1 PAN, FOIL LOAF, 4 x 8” 5
30015-1 PAN, FOIL, ROUND 4.75 x 0.75” 5
18261 PAPER CLIPS, JUMBO PK/100 1
18251 PAPER CLIPS, STANDARD #1 P/100 2
30005 PAPER, WAXED, ROLL 50 SQ FT 1
56583 PENCIL, #2 YELLOW 12
52022BLK PENCILS, WAX MARKING, BLACK 5 
10079 PETRI DISHES, 100 x 15MM, PK/25 1
46248 PETROLEUM JELLY, 3.75 OZ 1
30828 PHENYL SALICYLATE, GRANULAR 100 G 1
83519 PINS, STRAIGHT BALL HEAD PK/200 1
10012A PIPE CLEANERS, ASSORTED 12” PK/100 1
67039 PIPE CLEANERS, BLACK 12” P/100 1
30035 PIPE CLEANERS, GREEN 12” PK/100 1
30058 PIPE CLEANERS, RED PK/100 1
30034 PIPE CLEANERS, WHITE PK/100 1
77305 PIPE INSULATION, 1-1/8 x 3/8 x 6’ 4
591-3 PITCHER, MEASURING 32 OZ 5
30007 PLASTIC WRAP, ROLL 100’ 1
30289-50 PLATES, PAPER 9” PK/50 1
5810HMLG POPCUBES®, 5 COLORS SET/100 5
6556 PRISM, ACRYLIC, EQUILATERAL, 4 INCH 5
25177-1 PROBE, WOODEN 4.5” EACH 10
83291 PROPELLER, PLASTIC, 1.5 INCH 10
5314 PROTRACTOR, STUDENT 6
83771 PUZZLE, CARDBOARD, MINI 5
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18275 RING STAND, BLACK ENAMEL 5 x 8” 5
90731 ROCK, LIGNITE COAL PIECES, APPROX. 1/3 CUP 1
606 ROPE, CLOTHESLINE, 3/16” x 50 FT 2
84225 RUBBER BANDS, #16 ¼ LB 1
30147 RUBBER BANDS, #33, 3-1/2 x 1/8” OZ 1
30433 RUBBER BANDS, #64, 3-1/2 x 1/4” OZ 1
30009 SALT, NON-IODIZED, 26.4 OZ 1
30345-1 SANDPAPER, FINE, #150 2
30065 SEEDS, BLACK BEAN, 1 LB 1
30371 SEEDS, LIMA BEAN, 2 OZ (56.7G) 1
10085 SEEDS, PEA, LITTLE MARVEL, PACK 1
30353 SEEDS, PINTO BEAN, 1 LB (.45KG) 3
10084 SEEDS, RADISH, 0.5 OZ 1
77127 SKEWERS, BAMBOO, 10” PKG/100 1
83439 SLIDE, BACTERIA, 3 TYPES 3
83410 SLIDE, BONE, CROSS SECTION 3
83606 SLIDE, CARDIAC MUSCLE 3
46264 SLIDE, HUMAN CHEEK CELLS 3
84287 SLIDE, HUMAN SKIN 3
83617 SLIDE, LEAF EPIDERMIS 3
90576 SLIDE, LUNG, HEMATOXYLIN-EOSIN STAIN 3
83411 SLIDE, NERVE 3
86657 SLIDE, NYLON FIBERS 3
83325 SLIDE, ONION ROOT TIP MITOSIS 3
83618 SLIDE, PARAMECIUM CAUDATUM 3
31282-1 SPONGE SQUARES, 1 x 1 x 5/8” 25
18189 SPOON, PLASTIC PK/24 2
30428 STICK, HOLLOW, STIRRING, PK/1000 1
705B STICKS, CRAFT, WOODEN, 1000/PK 1
4678 STOPWATCH, DIGITAL 5
30101 STRAINER, 2.7 INCH (6.9 CM) 3
77040 STRAWS, UNWRAPPED, CLEAR BOX/250 2
30305 STRING, COTTON, 420 FT 4 PLY 1
30759 SUGAR, GRANULAR, 1 LB 1
18280 SUPPORT RING, SET/2 5
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16330 SWITCH, CIRCULAR 1.75” 15 
90733 SWITCH, DOUBLE POLE-SINGLE THROW 5
75882 TAPE MEASURE, RETRACT, FIBERGLASS 10’ 5
50735 TAPE, DUCT 2” x 10 YARDS 1
30503 TAPE, ELECTRICAL, 3/4 x 22 YARDS 1
16025 TELEGRAPH KEY 6
20611 TEST TUBE RACK, PLASTIC, 6 SLOT 5
71035-2 TEST TUBES, GLASS, 18 MM x 150 MM 30 
20479 THERMOMETER, GLASS, C/F 12” 5
706-100 TONGUE DEPRESSORS, 6 x 0.75” PK/100 1
30072 TOOTHPICKS, FLAT PK/750 1
20516-250 TOOTHPICKS, ROUND 250/PK 2
52085 TRAY, STYROFOAM 8 x 10” 20
67029 TUBE, CARDBOARD 6 x 1.5” 5
77019 TUBE, CARDBOARD, 12” x 1.5” 5
25159 TUBE, PVC 15” x 7/8” ID x 1/16” WALL 5
83255 TUBES, CARDBOARD, 6” x 1.5” TELESCOPING, PK/2 5
46220-3 TUBING, PLASTIC 3/8” INSIDE DIAMETER, 3 FEET 3
52062 TWINE, PACKAGING 250 FT ROLL 1
25298 TWINE, PINK (MASONS LINE)275 FT 1
25298-YEL TWINE, YELLOW/ORANGE, 275 FT 1
84408 TWIST TIES, PLASTIC 7.5” PK/50 1
46482 UNILINK® CUBES SET/100 1
4340-5B UNIT CUBES, INTERLOCKING, 1 CM SET/500 1
75049 VERMICULITE, 2 QT 1
24008 VIAL, 12 DRAM W/CAP 5
30014 VINEGAR, CLEAR 16 OZ (500 ML) 2
46271 VOUCHER, EARTHWORMS PK/25 1
46275 VOUCHER, ELODEA, 12 SPRIGS 1
83273 WASHER, 3/16” ID x 7/16” OD, PK/100 1
31404-24 WASHER, 7/8” OD x 3/8” ID PK/24 1
90732 WASHER, RUBBER FAUCET, 3/4” 5
56355 WATERING CAN W/SPRINKLER HEAD 3
18285 WIRE GAUZE, CERAMIC, 4 x 4” 5 
16029 WIRE, COPPER MAGNET, ENAM 20 GA, 79 FT 2

Continued

Classroom Materials Kit List  Grade 7



Page 7 of 7

ISBN: 9780328995950

Item # Item Description Kit Qty
16421 WIRE, COPPER, PVC, 22 GAUGE, 100 FT 1
30227 YARN, GREEN, SKEIN (60 YDS) 1
83259 YARN, POLYESTER, ORANGE 60 YDS 1
30228 YARN, RED, RUG, SKEIN (60 YDS) 1
30229 YARN, YELLOW, SKEIN (60 YDS) 1
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30702 ALCOHOL, RUBBING 70%, 16 OZ 1
20708 ALUMINUM FOIL, STANDARD WEIGHT 1 x 25’ 1
30703 AMMONIA, NON-DETERGENT 32 OZ 1
90619 AMMONIUM CHLORIDE, 500G 1
25135-50 BAG, PAPER, LUNCH SIZE PK/50 1
PB12 BAG, PLASTIC ZIP, 2 MIL 6 x 8” 50
30001 BAKING SODA 1 LB 1
30189-1 BALL, STYRENE, WHITE 2” 5
39074-1 BALL, STYRENE, WHITE 4” 5
75025 BALL, STYROFOAM 5” 3
30706 BALL, SUPER 1” 10
30294 BALL, TENNIS 5
16071-25 BALLOONS, ROUND, ASSORTED 9” P/25 1
16432 BATTERIES, NON ALKALINE, D PK/2 5
49891 BEADS, PLASTIC, ASSORTED 9MM SET/1000 1
18075 BEAKER TONGS, COATED 5
71025 BEAKERS, GLASS 100 ML 12
71027 BEAKERS, GLASS 250 ML 12
71029 BEAKERS, GLASS 600ML 6
30285 BOARD, MASONITE 1/8 x 10 x 20” 5
16246B BOLT 4 x 1/4-20” 5
30119-1 BOWL, PLASTIC, DELI 16 OZ 5
52082 BOWL, PLASTIC, LARGE 6 QT 5
83815 BOX, WHITE, FLIP TOP LID  8 x 4 x 4” 5
84219 BUBBLE WRAP 12 x 60 x 3/16” 1
34827A BUCKET, RECTANGULAR, TRANSLUCENT 4
16320 BULB HOLDERS, CIRCULAR 5 
84683G BULB, INCANDESCENT 150W 5
16395 BULBS, MINIATURE 1.5V PK/10 1
30023 CALCIUM CHLORIDE, ANHYDROUS 500 G 1
52017 CANDLES, BIRTHDAY PK/24 1
67197 CHALK, WHITE, CALCIUM CARBONATE 12
102055 CHEESECLOTH 2 SQ YARDS 1
45758P CHIPS, STACKING SET/60 2
3919-1 CLAY, MODELING CREAM COLOR 1 LB 3
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13121 CLAY, MODELING, 4 COLORS 1 LB 10
25354 CLAY, SELF-HARDENING WHITE 1 LB 2
77005 CLOTH, FELT, RED 9 x 12” PK/10 1
4397 COMPASS, STUDENT 5
90314 CONDUCTIVITY TESTER 3
30062 CORNSTARCH 16 OZ 1
30033 COTTON BALLS PK/300 1
30204 COTTON SWABS 3” PK/100 1
733 CUBES, WOOD, PLAIN 1” PK/100 1
25140 CUP, PAPER WAXED 12 OZ 10
18155-1 CUP, PLASTIC, MEDICINE 1 OZ 30
30133-100 CUPS, PLASTIC CLEAR 3.5 OZ 50 
30137-50 CUPS, PLASTIC SQUAT 9 OZ 50
30140-25 CUPS, STYROFOAM 6 OZ 25
75199 CYLINDER, PLASTIC GRADUATED, BLUE 100ML 5
75197 CYLINDER, PLASTIC GRADUATED, BLUE 25ML 5
30002 DETERGENT, DISH SOAP 12-14 OZ 1
30096-1 DOWEL, WOOD 12 x 1/4” 5
77096 DOWEL, WOOD 4 x 1/4” 20
11085-6 DROPPER, PLASTIC 3” PK/6 3
31465-1B EGG, PLASTIC, BOTTOM 2.5” 5
31465-1A EGG, PLASTIC, TOP 2.5” 5
18081 FILTER PAPER 12.5CM PK/100 1
66623 FLAME TEST, 6 CHEMICALS 8 G/EACH 1
12003 FLASHLIGHT, PLASTIC 5
71037 FLASKS, ERLENMEYER 250 ML 5 
71038 FLASKS, ERLENMEYER 500 ML 6
84277 FOAM, CRAFT, RED 9 x 12” 6
83139 FOAM, CRAFT, YELLOW 9 x 12” 6
30251 FOOD COLORING, BLUE 1 OZ 1
30253 FOOD COLORING, RED 1 OZ 1
18091 FORCEPS, METAL 4.5” 5
564-3 FUNNEL 4 OZ 5
30018 GELATIN, UNFLAVORED PK/4 1
30021 GLOBE, INFLATABLE 12” 5
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83756 GLOVES, HEAT RESISTANT, PAIR 5
18104 GLOVES, VINYL, MEDIUM, PK/100 2
56614 GLYCERIN, 500 ML 1
20604 GOGGLES, CHEMICAL SPLASH, ADULT 6” 31
56500 GRAVEL, SMALL 3/16” 5 LB 1
77110 HALLS CAR W/REMOVABLE AXLES 10
12004-6 HAND LENSES 3x/6x 6
31779 HYDROGEN PEROXIDE, 3% 8 OZ 1
30193 INDEX CARDS, BLANK 3 x 5” PK/100 1
30028 IODINE, STARCH TEST 3.4 OZ 1
30288-1 KNIFE, PLASTIC 5
21228 LAMP, CLIP-ON, SWIVEL HEAD 9” 5
83812 LED SUPERBRIGHT 5MM PK 5 
30030 LIMEWATER SOLUTION 16.9 OZ 1
17030 LITMUS, BLUE VIAL/100 1 
17020 LITMUS, RED VIAL/100 1 
5499 MARBLES, ASSORTED COLORS 5/8” SET/50 1
600 MASSES, HEXAGRAM® SET/54                1
593 MEASURING SPOONS, DUAL SET/5 5
25161 MESH, FINE NETTING 48 x 54” 1
509 METER STICKS, FLEXIBLE PK/10 1
4440A MIRRORS, PLASTIC 2.25 x 3.375” 8
16231 MOTOR 1.5-6V 5
52176-G NUT WING, 8/32 INCH 40
30004 OIL, VEGETABLE 16 OZ 1
13061-1 PAN, FOIL, ROUND 8.5” 5
18261 PAPER CLIPS, JUMBO PK/100 1
88023K PEANUT, FOAM WHITE 50
10079 PETRI DISHES, 100 x 15MM 5 
46248 PETROLEUM JELLY, 3.75 OZ 1
17041 PH PAPER, WIDE RANGE PK/100 2
30505 PINS PUSHPIN ASSORTED COLORS, PK/100 1
10012A PIPE CLEANERS, ASSORTED 12” PK/100 1
83455 PIPE, PVC, 7/8” OUTER DIAMETER x 10”L 5
18182 PLASTER OF PARIS 5 LBS 1
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30007 PLASTIC WRAP, ROLL 100’ 1
30289-50 PLATES, PAPER 9” PK/50 1
90620 POTASSIUM CHLORIDE, 500 G 1
83291 PROPELLER, PLASTIC, 1.5 INCH 5
5314 PROTRACTOR, STUDENT, 6
67019 RED CABBAGE EXTRACT W/CHART 10 G 1
52056 RIBBON, WRAPPING, GREEN, 3/4 x 28 FT 1
18275 RING STAND, BLACK ENAMEL 5 x 8” 5
25154 RUBBER BAND, 7 x 1/8” 1/4 LB 1
30147 RUBBER BANDS, #33, 3-1/2 x 1/8” OZ 1
30433 RUBBER BANDS, #64, 3-1/2 x 1/4” OZ 1
30025 SALT, EPSOM, 16 OZ 1
30009 SALT, NON-IODIZED, 26.4 OZ 2
83706 SAND, COARSE 5.5 LBS 2
83484 SAND, COLORED, BLUE, 2 LB 1
83482 SAND, COLORED, GREEN, 2 LB 1
83483 SAND, COLORED, RED, 2 LB 1
83481 SAND, COLORED, YELLOW, 2 LB 1
83293 SAND, FINE, 3 KG (6.6 LBS) 3
52176-F SCREW, ROUND, 3/32 x 3/4 IN 40
30065 SEEDS, BLACK BEAN, 1 LB 1
75182 SEEDS, LIMA BEAN, LARGE, 4 OZ 1
46261 SEEDS, SUNFLOWER, 4 OZ PKG 1
481 SHELLS, SORTING 10 
75245 SKATEBOARD, PLASTIC W/HELMET 5
77127 SKEWERS, BAMBOO, 10” PKG/100 1
52149 SOCK, ATHLETIC ADULT SIZE EACH 5
10106-8 SOIL, POTTING, 8 LBS 1
46217 SPONGE, 3.25 x 5.50” PK/2 3
18189 SPOON, PLASTIC PK/24 2
4219 SPRING SCALE, TUBULAR, 2 KG/20N 5
21176 SPRING SCALE, TUBULAR, 250 G/2.5N 5
21177 SPRING SCALE, TUBULAR, 500 G/5N 10
705B STICKS, CRAFT, WOOD, 1000/PK 1
50684-50 STIRRER FLAT, WOOD PACK/50 1
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41517 STIRRING ROD, GLASS, 12
84254 STOPPERS, RUBBER #6 2 HOLE 5 
90621 STOPPERS, RUBBER, #6 5 
4678 STOPWATCH, DIGITAL 10
30362-50 STRAWS-FLEXIBLE PLASTIC PK/50 1
84363 STRAWS, COLOSSAL, WRAPPED 10
77040 STRAWS, UNWRAPPED, CLEAR BOX/250 1
30305 STRING, COTTON, 420 FT 4 PLY 1
30759 SUGAR, GRANULAR, 1 LB 2
83747 SULFUR, POWDER 100 G 1
18280 SUPPORT RING, SET/2 5
75882 TAPE MEASURE, RETRACT, FIBERGLASS 10’ 5
75004 TAPE, ADDING MACHINE 3”/150’ 1
50735 TAPE, DUCT 2” X 10 YRDS. 1
20611 TEST TUBE RACK, PLASTIC, 6 SLOT 5
71031-1 TEST TUBE, 12 MM x 75 MM 5 
71035-2 TEST TUBES, GLASS, 18 MM x 150MM 5 
20479 THERMOMETER, GLASS, C/F 12” 10
13310 THERMOMETER, V-BACK, METAL DUAL 15
46236-1 TISSUE PAPER, 9 x 12” SHEET 5
20516-250 TOOTHPICKS, ROUND 250/PK 1
52085 TRAY, STYROFOAM 8 x 10” 5
67029 TUBE, CARDBOARD 6 x 1.5” 5
77019 TUBE, CARDBOARD, 12” x 1.5” 5
90734 TUBING, GLASS, PK/6 1
84261 UNIVERSAL INDICATOR 100 ML 3
30014 VINEGAR, CLEAR 16 OZ (500 ML) 5
83702 WEIGHT, HOOKED 10 G 5
83703 WEIGHT, HOOKED 20 G 5
83704 WEIGHT, HOOKED 50 G 5
85168 WEIGHT, HOOKED, STEEL 200 G 5
83343 WEIGHT, HOOKED, STEEL, 100 G 5
83631 WHEEL, WOOD 1 x 3/8”, 1/4” HOLE 20
30526 WIND UP WALKING TOY 5
18285 WIRE GAUZE, CERAMIC, 4 x 4” 5
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16421 WIRE, COPPER, PVC, 22GAUGE, 100 FT 1
30228 YARN, RED, RUG, SKEIN (60 YDS) 1
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